
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, September 7, 2022

·  10:00am   Check In

·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

WIN/LA
Mikala Mulitauaopele - Mikalam@winla.org
WIN serves families with children ages 0 - 5 by providing free mental health therapy, resource navigation via our 
community resource specialists, and supplying our families with creative children's activities. WIN empowers 
families with young children to build resilience and thrive by strengthening relationships within families and 
communities. WIN envisions a world in which all children thrive within resilient families and communities.

Uncle Dave's Housing
Felicia Edelman -Uncledaveshousing@yahoo.com 
David Wohlman - David@uncledaveshousing.org
Safe and affordable housing for men in South Los Angeles. Uncle Dave's Housing helps men transition back into 
society and find permanent housing. Our shared housing program is designed to support a purpose-driven 2nd 
chance at life. A new opportunity that values accountability, openness, sharing, and collaboration. Our housing 
offers a quiet place to sleep, and a safe place to call home. We believe by individuals sharing rooms that there is 
accountability and less chance to isolate and let mental health increase. By living together everyone shares 
resources and positive actions heed positive influence on each other.  Each person learns to respect the house 
they live in.

St. Joseph Center
Evert Cordova - Ecordova@stjosephctr.org
Miriam Espericueta - Mespericueta@stjosephctr.org
St. Joseph Center’s mission is to provide working poor families, as well as homeless men, women, and children of 
all ages with the inner resources and tools to become productive, stable, and self-supporting members of the 
community. 

MLK Behavioral Health Center Residential Program
Liliana Gudino - lgudino@healthright360.org
The MLK BHC -Healthright360 Residential Substance Use Disorder (SUD) program is designed to fill in gaps in 
the continuum of health and behavioral health care. It addresses the interrelated and complex needs of people 
struggling with access to care for mental illness and substance use, as well as medical conditions, homelessness, 
and reentry population by providing services designed and implemented to increase independence and social 
integration.
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